
CLC COMMUNITY GARDEN | SEED NAME WITH DAYS TO MATURITY AND HARVEST 

 
 

Type  Type 

After entering seed 
name, days to 
maturity and harvest 
date, program will 
return plant date. Type 

Seed Name 
Days to 
Maturity  Plant Date Harvest Date 

Corn 75 Tuesday, May 16,  Sunday, July 30,  

Corn 75 Monday, May 22,  Saturday, August 5,  

Corn 75 Sunday, June 18,  Friday, September 1,  

Arugula 35 Monday, August 7,  Monday, September 11,  

        

snow peas 58 Tuesday, April 4,  Thursday, June 1,  

snow peas 58 Tuesday, April 18,  Thursday, June 15,  

        

snow peas 58 Monday, August 7,  Wednesday, October 4,  

snow peas 58 Monday, July 31,  Wednesday, September 27,  

        

Watermelon 80 Tuesday, June 13,  Friday, September 1,  

        

Jalapeno 75 Monday, May 1,  Saturday, July 15,  

        

tomato 70 Saturday, May 6,  Saturday, July 15,  

        

        

canteloupe 86 Thursday, April 6,  Saturday, July 1,  

        

arugula 35 Thursday, April 27,  Thursday, June 1,  
 


